Diplom Succes Maraton #54 27-12-2017

Maraton

Anders Steffensen 4:22:06 (debutant)
Erik Andersen 4:19:26

Harry Cilleborg 5:55:31

Jacob Christiansen 3:57:18

Jakob Bork Dirksen 3:42:48

Jakob Moskal 4:28:50

Jan Kastrup Sgrensen 5:55:31

Kenneth Munch 4:13:55

Lasse Steinmetz 3:52:39



Louise Blok

Majken Petersen

Maria Holtze Kryger
Michael Graabech Hansen
Michael Strgh

Mikkel Steinmetz

Morten Blok

Morten Holtze Kryger
Ole Caffell

Peter Olsen

Peter Veistrup

Pia Hansson

Zamel Zhaian
Halvmaraton

Camilla Maria Aniol Nielsen
Carsten Petersen

Claus @. Christensen

Finn Danielsen

Hans Christian Rasmussen
Jargen Nielsen

Kitt Krogh

Morten Felding

Patrick Grydelund

Rune Thorst Ludvigsen
Simon Andersen

Thomas Jacobsen

4:45:04
4:22:06
4:45:04
5:07:57
4:05:14
3:52:39
4:16:48
4:28:50
4:19:26
4:28:50
4:01:15
4:28:50

4:19:26

1:59:13
2:03:53
2:01:44
1:58:08
2:20:18
2:23:03
2:20:56
1:48:01
1:59:16
2:42:21 (debutant)
1:48:01

1:59:16



